Worksheet — Year 5

Ordinal numbers

Name: No.: Class:
Date:
1. Match
sixth gth fourteenth 13t
third 2" sixtieth 30%
first 7 thirteenth 90"
fifth 10" ninetieth 16™
ninth 3 twelfth 20"
fourth 6" twentieth 19t
seventh gt sixteenth 14
second 4t thirtieth 20"
tenth 1% nineteenth 12t
eighth 5th twentieth 60"
2. Choose the correct ordinal.
1. twenty-sixth 16" 6. thirteenth 13" 30"
2. seventh 7' 17 7. eighth 18™ 8"
3. second 22nd 2™ 8. fifth 5t 15t
4. twenty-third 13" 23™ 9. first 11" 1%
5. sixteenth 16" 6t 10. eleventh 11t 12t




3. Write the ordinal number.

eighteenth 12th seventy-fifth
twelfth forty-second
fiftieth fifteenth

4. Write the ordinal number in full.

10" tenth
2nd

3rd

30th

Write the dates

01/02 The first of February
02/03

15/04

04/12

23/05

20/06

thirty-third

fifty-sixth

fifth

9th

20

01/07

17/08

25/09

31/10

08/11

12/01




