

## Worksheet – Year 5

# Ordinal numbers

Name:	No.:	Class:
Date:		

#### 1. Match

sixth	9 <sup>th</sup>	fourteenth	13 <sup>th</sup>
third	2 <sup>nd</sup>	sixtieth	30 <sup>th</sup>
first	7 <sup>th</sup>	thirteenth	90 <sup>th</sup>
fifth	10 <sup>th</sup>	ninetieth	16 <sup>th</sup>
ninth	3 <sup>rd</sup>	twelfth	20 <sup>th</sup>
fourth	6 <sup>th</sup>	twentieth	19 <sup>th</sup>
seventh	8 <sup>th</sup>	sixteenth	14 <sup>th</sup>
second	4 <sup>th</sup>	thirtieth	20 <sup>th</sup>
tenth	1 <sup>st</sup>	nineteenth	12 <sup>th</sup>
eighth	5th	twentieth	60 <sup>th</sup>

#### 2. Choose the correct ordinal.

- 1. twenty-sixth  $(26^{th})$   $16^{th}$
- 2. seventh 7<sup>th</sup> 17<sup>th</sup>
- 3. second 22nd 2<sup>nd</sup>
- 4. twenty-third 13<sup>th</sup> 23<sup>rd</sup>
- 5. sixteenth 16<sup>th</sup> 6<sup>th</sup>

- 6. thirteenth 13<sup>th</sup> 30<sup>th</sup>
- 7. eighth 18<sup>th</sup> 8<sup>th</sup>
- 8. fifth 5<sup>th</sup> 15<sup>th</sup>
- 9. first 11<sup>th</sup> 1<sup>st</sup>
- 10. eleventh 11<sup>th</sup> 12<sup>th</sup>

_		• -	- •		
3.	Wr	ʻite	the	ordina	l number.

eighteenth	<u>18th</u>	seventy-fifth	 thirty-third	
twelfth		forty-second	 fifty-sixth	
fiftieth		fifteenth	 fifth	

#### 4. Write the ordinal number in full.

10 <sup>th</sup>	tenth	1 st	
2 <sup>nd</sup>		9 <sup>th</sup>	
12 <sup>th</sup>		20 <sup>th</sup>	
3 <sup>rd</sup>		13 <sup>th</sup>	
30 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	

### Write the dates

01/02	The first of February	01/07	
02/03		17/08	
15/04		25/09	
04/12		31/10	
23/05		08/11	
20/06		12/01	